Fer\\ood

Family: AUTOMATION
SubFamily: Panel Feeding and Loading

Brand: RBO

Model: WINNER C

Max. panel width

Max. panel length

Max. panel stack height from the ground

Lifting capacity
Work capacity
Movement system
Min. panel length
Max. panel length
Min. panel width
Max. panel width
Panel stack station

no. stations

1200 mm
4200 mm
1600 mm
100 Kg

16 Cycles/min
suction cups
400 mm
4200 mm
250 mm
1200 mm
yes

2
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station

Max. panel stack height
Work capacity

Lifting capacity

Panel stack infeed

Panel stack infeed

Movement system with frame
System

no. suction cups

with opening adjustment by NC
Vacuum pump

no. pumps

single capacity

Safety standard CE mark

Total installed power

loading

1600 mm

15 Cycles/min
100 Kg

yes

with motorised roller table
yes

suction cups
34

yes

yes

1

90 m3/h

yes

24.8 Kw
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